DISTRICT COURT CLAIM AGAINST ORANGE COUNTY FOR COURT-APPOINTED FEES AND/OR EXPENSES

CASE NO	R STATE OF TEXAS VS	
Schedule of amounts due	from Orange County:	
(a) For Plea of Guilty (\$	450.00 per defendant and \$90 per additional case)	\$
(b) For Plea of True (\$3	325.00 per defendant and \$90 per additional case)	\$
(c) For service hours rep Total hours	eresenting the accused@\$75.00 per hour	\$
	y in Trial Court representing the accused	\$
(per case not per cou	reparation on a capital case, w/50 hour max, with supporting docunsel)@\$100.00 per hour	mentation \$
Dates	y in Trial Court representing the accused on a capital case	\$ \$
Court of Appeals or	o final conclusion of a bona fide Appeal to the Court of Criminal Appeals. (\$2,500.00)	\$
to the Court of Appe	o final conclusion of a bona fide Appeal of a capital case als or Court of Criminal Appeals.(\$10,000.00)	\$
(i) Contempt Actions: Total Hours	@\$75.00 per hour.	\$
ACCEPTABLE EVIDEN See Attorney General's C	NCE MUST BE SUBMITTED BY ATTORNEYS FOR EXPENS Opinion C-713	SES CLAIMED.
	be accompanied by authorized time sheets supporting same. s billed must receive approval in advance by the Court.	
(j) Other		\$
	TOTAL FEES DUE	\$
	val of the Judge of said Court to:	, whose address is
APPROVED: PRESIDI	Attorney at Law NG JUDGE	
Submitted to Auditor	(date) (By Court Administrator)	

FEE CLAIMS MUST BY SUBMITTED BY COUNSEL AT THE TIME OF SENTENCING/DISPOSITION OR STANDARD RATE WILL BE APPLIED BY THE COURT. IF COUNSEL REQUESTS TO SUBMIT A LATE FEE CLAIM, COUNSEL WILL HAVE FIVE (5) WORKING DAYS AFTER THE SENTENCING/DISPOSITION, OR THE STANDARD RATE WILL BE APPLIED BY THE COURT.